Rank ¢
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th

Mark Foy (2019-2020)

MarkFoy(2024-2025)

MMBC

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet &
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Class &
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
J14

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Sail Number +
136714

88

162116

889

167

131829

LSS || 28

162108

124091 /150007 / 72
148912

110000

BLANK

159

007

J17
131
51393
124110
313
167/2
123421
100509
167
131829

HelmName s

R1 s

Russell Crawford 1.0

Alex Chisholm
Mark

David Collin
Rob Cox

Pirran Kendall
John Dymond
Finn Pederson
Diane Crawford
Josh Crawford
Scott McIntosh
lan Pedersen
Tony Thomas
Russell Bacon
Duncan Win
Dave ?

Adrian

Murray Kersol
Jack Montgoery
Robert Elder
Chris Millar
Steve Pinkney
Carlo van Dijssel
Guy Dobson

James Irwin

3.0

10.0 DNC
2.0

4.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
5.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R2 s+
1.0
7.0
2.0
10.0 DNC
8.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
6.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

Total ¢
2.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

Nett &
2.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Rank ¢ Fleet #
1st Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic
2nd  Open Bic

Class #
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic

Open Bic Fleet

Sail Number # HelmName

ST
9502

9405

9545
9457
9559

Vinnie
Ben Irwin
??

Robert E / Carolyn

-
b

Niamh Hendricks

Lc Brownie

Jack Montgomery

Finn Pederson
Jewel Swinburn
Anna van Dijssel

Sophia Pinkney

R1 s
1.0

2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC

R2 s
1.0

2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC
2.0 DNC

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total # Nett %

2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0



Open Senior Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank ¢ Fleet 4 Class ¢ Sail Number % HelmName $ R2 $ Total ¢ Netts
1st Open Senior vibe Murray 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd  Open Senior Tub Beast Rob Cox & Crew 2.0DNC 2.0 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Feva Feva Jack & Caroline 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Feva Jewel & Niamh 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Simon & Avon 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Sunburst 111 McCartins 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Sunburst Alex Chisholm 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Feva 8191 Scott & Max 20DNC 20 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Laser2 Orange / Yellow lan & Finn/Caroline 2.0 DNC 2.0 2.0
2nd  Open Senior Rob E 20DNC 20 2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




