Mark Foy (2019-2020) MMBC

MarkFoy(2024-2025)

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number \$	HelmName \$	R1 \$	R2 \$	Total 	Nett \$
1st	Laser	Laser	136714	Russell Crawford	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	Laser	Laser	88	Alex Chisholm	3.0	7.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	Laser	Laser	162116	Mark	10.0 DNC	2.0	12.0	12.0
4th	Laser	Laser	889	David Collin	2.0	10.0 DNC	12.0	12.0
5th	Laser	Laser	167	Rob Cox	4.0	8.0	12.0	12.0
6th	Laser	Laser	131829	Pirran Kendall	10.0 DNC	3.0	13.0	13.0
7th	Laser	Laser	235793 / 23	John Dymond	10.0 DNC	4.0	14.0	14.0
8th	Laser	Laser	162108	Finn Pederson	5.0	9.0	14.0	14.0
9th	Laser	Laser	124091 / 150007 / 72	Diane Crawford	10.0 DNC	5.0	15.0	15.0
10th	Laser	Laser	148912	Josh Crawford	10.0 DNC	6.0	16.0	16.0
11th	Laser	Laser	110000	Scott McIntosh	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	BLANK	Ian Pedersen	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	159	Tony Thomas	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	007	Russell Bacon	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser		Duncan Win	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	J14	J17	Dave?	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	131	Adrian	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	51393	Murray Kersol	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	124110	Jack Montgoery	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	313	Robert Elder	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	167/2	Chris Millar	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	123421	Steve Pinkney	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	100509	Carlo van Dijssel	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	167	Guy Dobson	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
11th	Laser	Laser	131829	James Irwin	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	20.0	20.0

Open Bic Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number \$	HelmName \$	R1 \$	R2 \$	Total \$	Nett \$
1st	Open Bic	Open Bic	9517	Vinnie	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic	9502	Ben Irwin	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic		??	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic		Robert E / Carolyn	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic	9405	Niamh Hendricks	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic		Lc Brownie	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic		Jack Montgomery	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic	9545	Finn Pederson	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic	9457	Jewel Swinburn	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic	9559	Anna van Dijssel	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0
2nd	Open Bic	Open Bic		Sophia Pinkney	2.0 DNC	2.0 DNC	4.0	4.0

Open Senior Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number \$	HelmName \$	R2 \$	Total \$	Nett
1st	Open Senior	vibe		Murray	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Open Senior	Tub	Beast	Rob Cox & Crew	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Feva	Feva	Jack & Caroline	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Feva		Jewel & Niamh	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior			Simon & Avon	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Sunburst	111	McCartins	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Sunburst		Alex Chisholm	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Feva	8191	Scott & Max	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior	Laser2	Orange / Yellow	Ian & Finn/Caroline	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open Senior			Rob E	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com